
#Curate 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 4 10 4 6 3 6 4 8 0 0 3 8 2 3 2 4 4 6 4 10

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 4 9 4 1 4 7 2 5 4 10 3 7 4 10 2 4 2 1 0 0

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 1 0 2 4 1 0 4 9 2 1 2 4 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 9

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 2 1 2 0 3 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 4

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbian Matteo (01/2105) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Biscaro Meghi (01/1934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nasonio Silvia (01/1932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 30 61 2,03

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 29 54 1,86

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 26 38 1,46

Aggio Devis 01/805 14 31 2,21

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 21 28 1,33

Piva Andrea 01/2102 7 8 1,14

Fabbian Matteo 01/2105 9 8 0,89

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 8 6 0,75

Biscaro Meghi 01/1934 5 5 1,00

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 8 5 0,62

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 3 3 1,00

Nasonio Silvia 01/1932 0 0 0,00

Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 6 2 5 3 8 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 9

Codogno Gianluca (01/1896) 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 12

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 1 3 4 9 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 7 1 2 4 8 4 11

Zin Simone (01/1686) 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 8

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 3 5 3 9 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 35 64 1,83

Codogno Gianluca 01/1896 25 60 2,40

Gavin Katia 01/1845 26 51 1,96

Zin Simone 01/1686 21 37 1,76

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 18 30 1,67

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 16 27 1,69

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 10 11 1,10

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 9 8 0,89

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buson Federico (01/218) 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 5 2 0 2 5 0 0

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 2 4 2 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 3 7 2 4 4 3

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 2 3 2 4 4 5 2 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 2 0

Finesso Dario (01/2000) 4 5 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 1

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 8 1 3 4 6 4 2

Finesso Nicola (01/900) 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 0 2 3 2 0

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buson Federico 01/218 24 43 1,79

Temporin Matteo 01/217 25 43 1,72

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 24 32 1,33

Finesso Dario 01/2000 28 31 1,11

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 23 28 1,22

Finesso Nicola 01/900 12 16 1,33

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 24 14 0,58

Tioli Fabio 01/442 0 0 0,00



Golden Dart G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 4 2 4 6 4 1 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 5 1 0 4 5 4 6

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 7 2 2

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 4 2 1 0 2 2 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 4 3 1 4 1 2 3

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 0 0 4 5 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4

Rossi Monia (01/1824) 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 40 51 1,27

Lain Ivan 01/1612 33 34 1,03

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 24 25 1,04

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 30 21 0,70

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 15 19 1,27

Rossi Monia 01/1824 18 11 0,61

Hastag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 2

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 2 2 4 11 4 6 4 6

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 5

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 7

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Gianluca (01/2116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippolis Michele (01/2115) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 40 71 1,77

Maniero Luca 01/1622 34 69 2,03

Coppo Federica 01/1621 40 65 1,62

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 24 43 1,79

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 14 23 1,64

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 4 10 2,50

De Rosa Gianluca 01/2116 0 0 0,00

Pinato Piera 01/302 0 0 0,00

Lippolis Michele 01/2115 4 0 0,00

I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12

Baglioli Nicola (01/2050) 3 8 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 2

Gasparini Renato (01/1985) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 1 3 4 5 0 0 1 2 2 3

Zenoni Luca (01/2048) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Padoan Federico (01/1988) 2 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3

Polato Sara (01/2086) 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castello Daniele (01/2047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanelli Angela (01/2084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Giacomo (01/2108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 40 87 2,17

Baglioli Nicola 01/2050 39 82 2,10

Raisa Michele 01/1987 12 20 1,67

Gasparini Renato 01/1985 16 18 1,12

Zenoni Luca 01/2048 12 15 1,25

Padoan Federico 01/1988 14 12 0,86

Polato Sara 01/2086 14 12 0,86

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 3 5 1,67

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 7 5 0,71

Miari Matteo 01/2049 1 1 1,00

Castello Daniele 01/2047 0 0 0,00

Fanelli Angela 01/2084 0 0 0,00

Polato Giacomo 01/2108 0 0 0,00

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 2 0 0,00


